
Classement Scratch Course 2 - Minime Cadet

0:22:47,98 26 Muzeau Mahot CH ASVBD

0:23:34,89 48 Despois Bryan M2H CKEAuxonne

0:23:51,31 40 Ranc Noah CH CK Dole

0:24:17,00 25 Janes Nathan CH ASVBD

0:24:24,61 52 Milan Martin CH CKEAuxonne

0:24:31,07 49 Brayer Armand M2H CKEAuxonne

0:24:41,89 42 Malheiro Axel M2H CKEAuxonne

0:24:43,11 47 Baud Antoine M2H CKEAuxonne

0:25:13,98 50 Despois Kelyan M1H CKEAuxonne

0:25:19,78 51 Milan Pierre M2H CKEAuxonne

0:25:29,90 23 Gagou Léo M2H ASVBD

0:25:34,19 22 Frechou Alise M2D ASVBD

0:26:08,59 11 Veron Nathan M1H CK Gray

0:26:12,55 18 Flageollet Nolann M1H ASVBD

0:26:26,99 44 Malheiro Léa M1D CKEAuxonne

0:26:29,17 55 Maitret Jules M1H CKEAuxonne

0:26:32,83 53 Tarnaud Emilien CH CKEAuxonne

0:26:56,67 17 Bankaert Charles M1H ASVBD

0:27:23,31 45 Cordier Ilyana M2D CKEAuxonne

0:27:47,60 20 Meot Lisa M1D ASVBD

0:27:51,30 32 Varlet Enola M2D ASVBD

0:27:54,21 21 Vuillien Gabin M1H ASVBD

0:28:25,09 19 Leveque Maelys M1D ASVBD

0:28:42,39 34 Chapotot Arthur M1H CK Dole

0:31:06,03 7 Hulin-camp Léonie CD CK Gray

0:32:06,57 8 Al-Khalili Alexia CD CK Gray

Minime 1 Dame

Classement Tps Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

1 0:26:26,99 44 Malheiro Léa M1D CKEAuxonne

2 0:27:47,60 20 Meot Lisa M1D ASVBD

3 0:28:25,09 19 Leveque Maelys M1D ASVBD

Minime 2 Dame

Classement Tps Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

1 0:25:34,19 22 Frechou Alise M2D ASVBD

2 0:27:23,31 45 Cordier Ilyana M2D CKEAuxonne

3 0:27:51,30 32 Varlet Enola M2D ASVBD



Minime 1 Homme

Classement Tps Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

1 0:25:13,98 50 Despois Kelyan M1H CKEAuxonne

2 0:26:08,59 11 Veron Nathan M1H CK Gray

3 0:26:12,55 18 Flageollet Nolann M1H ASVBD

4 0:26:29,17 55 Maitret Jules M1H CKEAuxonne

5 0:26:56,67 17 Bankaert Charles M1H ASVBD

6 0:27:54,21 21 Vuillien Gabin M1H ASVBD

7 0:28:42,39 34 Chapotot Arthur M1H CK Dole

Minime 2 Homme

Classement Tps Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

1 0:23:34,89 48 Despois Bryan M2H CKEAuxonne

2 0:24:31,07 49 Brayer Armand M2H CKEAuxonne

3 0:24:41,89 42 Malheiro Axel M2H CKEAuxonne

4 0:24:43,11 47 Baud Antoine M2H CKEAuxonne

5 0:25:19,78 51 Milan Pierre M2H CKEAuxonne

6 0:25:29,90 23 Gagou Léo M2H ASVBD

Cadet Dame

Classement Tps Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

1 0:31:06,03 7 Hulin-camp Léonie CD CK Gray

2 0:32:06,57 8 Al-Khalili Alexia CD CK Gray

Cadet Homme

Classement Tps Dossard Nom Prénom Catégorie Club

1 0:22:47,98 26 Muzeau Mahot CH ASVBD

2 0:23:51,31 40 Ranc Noah CH CK Dole

3 0:24:17,00 25 Janes Nathan CH ASVBD

4 0:24:24,61 52 Milan Martin CH CKEAuxonne

5 0:26:32,83 53 Tarnaud Emilien CH CKEAuxonne


